DRINKS

MoguMogu Mango/Coconut/Lychee
Still Water or Sparkling Water (S)
Still Water or Sparkling Water (L)
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / 7UP
Tango Mango/ Apple/Orange
Ginger Beer

Supermalt

Rootbeer

SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS:

Hot Tonic

(gogi berry, juju berry, lo hon fruit)
Golden Turmeric Milk

Choose sweet or savoury option
(turmeric oat milk with black pepper
and ground ginger)

Black Sesame (sweet)

(black sesame with vegan cream)

TEA - per person

Pu’er Tea

Jasmine Tea

Sencha — Green Tea
Genmaicha — Brown Rice Tea
Earl Grey

English Tea

CAFFEINE FREE TEA
Ginger and Lemon

Peppermint
Rooibosch (redbush)

3.00
2.60
4.80
2.60
2.60
2.60
3.00
3.00

3.50

4.50

4.50

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50
2.50
2.50

FRESH JUICES

Mixed Juice

(apple, orange, and carrot)
Lemon Appleade

(apple and lemon)

Super Juice

(apple, carrot, celery, and ginger)
Vitalise

(apple, carrot, ginger, and lemon)
Blood Builder

(beetroot, apple, carrot, and lemon)
Apple or Carrot

(add ginger for extra 0.50p)

JUICES

Vita Coco Coconut Water
Roasted Coconut with pulp
Young Coconut with pulp
Passionfruit and Mango
Apple and Mango

Mango and Orange

Apple or Mango

Orange or Passionfruit

ALCOHOL-FREE BEER

Heineken
Bavaria

COFFEE

Coffee
Decaf coffee

sk okokokokk ok ok

DESSERTS

Black Sesame Delight
(Pudding with plant based cream and crushed walnuts) £4.80

Gluten and Lactose-free Vanilla Ice Cream
(1 scoop with chocolate sauce or crushed peanuts) £3.00

Banana Fritters or Pineapple Fritters
(with golden syrup or cinnamon icing sugar) £4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.60

3.50
3.50
3.50
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

3.20
3.20

3.00
3.00



