

DRINKS	FRESH JUICES

MoguMogu Mango/Coconut/Lychee	3.00	Mixed Juice	4.80
Still Water or Sparkling Water (S)	2.60	(apple, orange, and carrot)	
Still Water or Sparkling Water (L)	4.80	Lemon Appleade	4.80
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / 7UP	2.60	(apple and lemon)	
Tango Mango/ Apple/Orange	2.60	Super Juice	4.80
Ginger Beer	2.60	(apple, carrot, celery, and ginger)	
Supermalt	3.00	Vitalise	4.80
Rootbeer	3.00	(apple, carrot, ginger, and lemon)	
		Blood Builder	4.80
SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS:		(beetroot, apple, carrot, and lemon)	
		Apple or Carrot	4.60
Hot Tonic	3.50		
(gogi berry, juju berry, lo hon fruit)		(add ginger for extra 0.50p)	
Golden Turmeric Milk	4.50		
Choose sweet or savoury option		JUICES	
(turmeric oat milk with black pepper		Vita Coco Coconut Water	3.50
and ground ginger)		Roasted Coconut with pulp	3.50
Black Sesame (sweet)	4.50	Young Coconut with pulp	3.50
(black sesame with vegan cream)		Passionfruit and Mango	2.80
		Apple and Mango	2.80
TEA - per person		Mango and Orange	2.80
- / -		Apple or Mango	2.80
Pu'er Tea	2.50	Orange or Passionfruit	2.80
Jasmine Tea	2.50	41.60UQL EDEC DEED	
Sencha – Green Tea	2.50	ALCOHOL-FREE BEER	
Genmaicha – Brown Rice Tea	2.50	Hainakan	2 20
Earl Grey	2.50 2.50	Heineken	3.20 3.20
English Tea	2.50	Bavaria	3.20
CAFFEINE FREE TEA		COFFEE	
Ginger and Lemon	2.50	Coffee	3.00
Peppermint	2.50	Decaf coffee	3.00
Rooibosch (redbush)	2.50	-	
- (/			

DESSERTS

Black Sesame Delight

(Pudding with plant based cream and crushed walnuts) £4.80

Gluten and Lactose-free Vanilla Ice Cream

(1 scoop with chocolate sauce or crushed peanuts) £3.00

Banana Fritters or Pineapple Fritters

(with golden syrup or cinnamon icing sugar) £4.80